
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M35
Judge: 

Bogdan Tudor ROU Bucharest, ROU 05-02-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 7.98

Bogdan Tudor ROU Bucaresti, ROU 05-02-13EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (3 7.98
Łukasz SOBORA Warszawa Łódź 17-01-15POLISH RECORD MASTERS (35) 7.05

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-18  16:30:00

End: 24-03-18  17:48:00

1 422 Antony COUFFE M35  7.48  SB   France

2 2575 Sergio SILVA M35  6.70     Portugal

3 2304 Tomasz RYSIO M35  6.66  SB   Poland

4 291 Frans HÄGGBLOM M35  6.60     Finland

5 3052 Orest BULAK M35  6.54     Ukraine

6 2100 Jakub MICHALAK M35  6.52  SB   Poland

7 492 Joel MONTOUT M35  6.47  SB   France

8 2430 Cezary TOMCZAK M35  6.44     Poland

9 3360 Lewis ROBSON M35  6.17  SB   United Kingdom

10 2547 Stanisław ZNYK M35  6.13     Poland

11 908 Fabian STALTER M35  6.03     Germany

12 1432 Sandis SABAJEVS M35  6.02     Latvia

13 2813 ROYO Juan LLOPIS M35  6.01     Spain

14 120 Constantinos PANTAZIS M35  5.93     Cyprus

15 2757 BRITO Manuel DIAZ M35  5.81     Spain

16 2423 Damian TĘCZA M35  5.74     Poland

17 3014 Pierre-Adrien LAGRANGE M35  5.71     Switzerland

18 83 Gaëtan PIETTE M35  4.48     Belgium
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I II III IV V VI

7.06 7.03 7.48 7.23 x 7.41Antony COUFFE

6.61 6.70 6.68 6.62 - 6.29Sergio SILVA

6.31 6.34 6.58 x 6.63 6.66Tomasz RYSIO

x x 6.29 6.44 6.28 6.60Frans HÄGGBLOM

x 6.36 6.29 6.54 6.50 6.35Orest BULAK

6.23 6.29 6.44 6.45 6.52 xJakub MICHALAK

6.35 6.30 6.47 6.31 x 6.27Joel MONTOUT

6.04 x 6.37 x 6.40 6.44Cezary TOMCZAK

6.06 6.11 6.17Lewis ROBSON

5.80 6.13 xStanisław ZNYK

5.85 x 6.03Fabian STALTER

5.92 6.02 6.02Sandis SABAJEVS

6.01 5.53 xROYO Juan LLOPIS

5.93 x xConstantinos PANTAZIS

5.75 5.81 5.80BRITO Manuel DIAZ

x 5.56 5.74Damian TĘCZA

5.71 x 3.90Pierre-Adrien LAGRANGE

3.98 3.90 4.48Gaëtan PIETTE
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M35
1 Final Antony COUFFE France  7.481  SB   

2 Final Sergio SILVA Portugal  6.702     

3 Final Tomasz RYSIO Poland  6.663  SB   

4 Final Frans HÄGGBLOM Finland  6.604     

5 Final Orest BULAK Ukraine  6.545     

6 Final Jakub MICHALAK Poland  6.526  SB   

7 Final Joel MONTOUT France  6.477  SB   

8 Final Cezary TOMCZAK Poland  6.448     

9 Final Lewis ROBSON United Kingdom  6.179  SB   

10 Final Stanisław ZNYK Poland  6.1310     

11 Final Fabian STALTER Germany  6.0311     

12 Final Sandis SABAJEVS Latvia  6.0212     

13 Final ROYO Juan LLOPIS Spain  6.0113     

14 Final Constantinos PANTAZIS Cyprus  5.9314     

15 Final BRITO Manuel DIAZ Spain  5.8115     

16 Final Damian TĘCZA Poland  5.7416     

17 Final Pierre-Adrien LAGRANGE Switzerland  5.7117     

18 Final Gaëtan PIETTE Belgium  4.4818     
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